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0.7
1.3
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15.2
15.2
15.3
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18.4
20.7
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21.6
21.7
22.9
243
24.8

Columbia - Centerville - Millstadt - Belleville CircleK - Mule or Cherry -
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START
Columbia Center
Valmeyer Rd
Admiral Trost
Schlemmer
Admiral Weinel
Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
onto Bottom Dr
Legion St
Main St
Centerville Rd

BR Centerville Rd

B mroomomoxXrrr X
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Hwy 158 (Caution)
Gilmore Lake Rd
EE / Gilmore Lake
Bohleysville Rd
Hwy 158 (Caution)
Triple Lakes Rd
Triple Lakes Rd
Saeger Road

onto Polk St

Mill St

Rest Rooms - Circle K
Millstadt

Jefferson St
Washington St
Madison St

onto Urbana Rd
Roachtown Rd
Hwy 158 (Caution)
Eymann Rd

Mine Haul Rd
Boyd Rd
Concordia Church
Hwy 158 (Caution)
Meadowlark Ln

(Route cont. above)

25.2
25.2

26.1
26.5
26.8

27.1

Route Continued
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Chestnut Dr
Lake Forest Dr

State Street Rd
Hwy 158 (Signal)
St. Clair Ave

Rest Stop - Circle K
Belleville

Short Return - 19.5 miles

27.1
27.2
27.6
27.6
28.0
28.1
28.3
29.1
29.3
29.9
30.1
34.1
34.3
38.0
40.6
443
44.8
46.0
46.3
46.5
46.6
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Centerville Ave
Union Ave

11th St

Raab Ave

17th St

Belt / Hwy 13

onto Bellv. Crossing
Belleville W Pkwy
Hwy 15 (Caution)
Frank Scott Pkwy
Town Hall Rd

Hwy 163 (Caution)
Imbs Station Rd
Triple Lakes Rd
Bluffside Rd

Cherry St

Main St

Veterans Pkwy
Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
Columbia Centre Dr
MarketPlace Parking
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Long Return - 22.3 miles

27.0
271
27.5
27.5
27.9
28.0
28.2
29.0
29.1
29.8
29.9
33.9
34.2
37.9
40.2
43.5
45.3
45.6
45.7
45.9
47.3
47.5
48.7
49.0
49.2
49.3
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Centerville Ave
Union Ave

11th St

Raab Ave

17th St

Belt / Hwy 13

onto Bellv. Crossing
Belleville W Pkwy
Hwy 15 (Caution)
Frank Scott Pkwy
Town Hall Rd

Hwy 163 (Caution)
Imbs Station Rd
Triple Lakes Rd
Mule Rd (Caution)
Main / Old Hwy 3
Palmer / Quarry Rd
Gedern Dr

Armin Circle

Bike Trail (hidden)
Cherry St

Main St

Veterans Pkwy
Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
Columbia Centre Dr
MarketPlace Parking
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